Delicious
MENU

SOUP N SORBA

TOMATO DHANIYA KA SORBA

PALAK SORBA

MURG YAKNI SORBA

MUTTON PAYA SORBA

CREAM OF TOMATO SOUP 99
CREAM OF BROCCOLI SOUP 99

CREAM OF VEG/NON VEG 99/149
MAI TAlI SOUP VEG/NON VEG 99/149
BURNT GARLIC SOUP VEG/NON VEG 99/149
HOT N SOUR SOUP VEG/NON VEG 99/149
SWEET CORN SOUP VEG/NONVEG 99/149
MANCHOW SOUP VEG/NON VEG 99/149
TALUMIEN SOUP VEG/ NON VEG 99/149
CHICKEN IN COCONUT MILK SOUP 149
SPICY PRAWN SOUP 179
LONG FONG SOUP 149
WONTON SOUP VEG /NON VEG 129/169
SIZZLING RICE MUSHROOM SOUP 149/199
VEG/NONVEG




HOT BEVRAGE

TEA

LEMON TEA
HOT COFFE
HOT MILK
BLACK COFFE

COLD BEVEREGES

FRESH LIME WATER
FRESH LIME SODA
BUTTER MILK

LASSI SWEET N SALT
JALJEERA

MINRAL WATER
COLD DRINK

MOCKTAILS

BLUE LAGOON

MID NIGHT BEAUTY
OCEAN QUEEN
FRUIT PUNCH
ORIEO PUNCH
MOJITO

PINA COLADA
GREEN LADY
SELREY TEMPLE
MILK SHAKE

MILK SHAKE WITH ICE CREAM
BANANA SHAKES

FRUIT JUICE

APPLE JUICE
MANGO JUICE
PINEPPLE JUICE

MIX JUICE

ORANGE JUICE
WATERMELAN JUICE




CHINESE VEG STATTER

PANEER TAIPAI

PANEER LUNGFA
CHARENGI VEG

VEG 65

MUSHROOM CHILLI

VEG LOLIPOP

GOLDEN FRIDE BABYCORN
CRISPY CORN

VEG SPRING ROLL
CRISPY BABYCORN CHILLI
VEG MANCHURIAN
PANEER CHILLI

SHAHI PETRO

PANEER KURKURA ROLL
VEG KULED CRISPY SPICY
BASKET PANEER

CHINESE NON VEG STATTER

CHILLI CHICKEN
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN
KUNG PAO CHICKEN
CHICKEN LOLIPOP
CRISPY CHICKEN
CHICKEN LUNGFA
CHICKEN 65

CHICKEN SALT N PAPPER
FISH CHILLI

FISH SALT N PAPPER
FISH MANCHURIAN
LEMON FISH

PRAWNS CHILLI
PRAWNS SALT N PAPPER
PRAWNS MANCHURIAN
GOLDEN FRIED PRAWNS
PRAWNS 99

MUTTON CHILLI
MUTTON LUNGFA
CRISPY MUTTON
MUTTON MANCHURIAN

249
249
269
259
269
269
269
269
249
249
249
269
299
299
299
299
299
349
349
349
349




MOMOS

MOMOS VEG /INON VEG 69/89
KFC MOMOS VEG/NON VEG 89/119
PANEER MOMOS 89
TANDOORI MOMOS 149

NOODLES

NOODLES VEG/NON VEG 149/179
VEG HAKKA NOODLES VEG/NON VEG 159/189
PAN FRIED NOODLES VEG/NON VEG 159/189
VEG SCHEZWAN NOODLESVEG/NON VEG 159/189
VEG SINGAPORE NOODLES VEG/NON VEG 159/189
PAD THAI NOODLES VEG/NON VEG 199/239

THAI NOODLES VEG/NON VEG 199/239
MAXICEN NOODLES VEG/NON VEG 199/239

VEG FRIDE RICE VEG/NON VEG 149179
VEG SCHEZWAN FRIDE RICE VEG/NON VEG 159/189
MAXICAN FRIDE RICE VEG/NON VEG 169/189
ITLEAN FRIDE RICE VEG/NON VEG 169/189
TRIPAL FRIDE RICE VEG/NON VEG 169/199
VEG SINGAPORE RICE VEG/NON VEG 159/189




CONTINENTEL + ITELEAN

SIZZLER VEG/NON VEG 249/299
STICK SINGAPORE SIZZLERVEG/NON VEG 249/299
MUSHROOM STRONG OF VEG/NON VEG 169/299
CHICKEN STICK DAINA 299
OUR SPEICAL SIZZLER 399
PANEER BROCHIT 299
MOZZLERA STICK 269
STUFF CHEESE MUSHROOM 229
SPANISH CORN CHEESE TOST 229
GARLIC BREAD 99
PANEER SHASLIK 249
CORN N CAULIFLOWER 149
JACKET POTATO WIT STUFFING LASAGNA 309
BAKED SPAGHETTI WITH PANEER 309
BALLS IN SPANICH SAUCE

"i.‘.o

PIZZA / BURGER

VEG 149
CHICKEN PIZZA 199
CHEESE ONIAN BASIL PIZZA VEG/ N.VEG 169/239
MAXICAIN PIZZA VEG /NON VEG 149/199
ITLEAN PIZZA VEG /NON VEG 149/199
VEG BURGER VEG /NON VEG 99/149
PANEER BURGER 119
DOUBLE DAKER VEG/NON VEG 149/199
CHEESE BURGER 119




INFINITY EXCLUSIVE (BAR BITES)

FRENCH FRIES | 100/120/150/180
(SALTED/PERI PERI/MASALA/CHEESE)
CHANAROAST - 140
FRIED CASHEWS ' 220
NACHOS PAPADI CHAT 7 220
CHEESE LOADED NACHOS : .
ORIENTAL VEG APPETIZER
GOLDEN FRIED BABYCORN _ 280
CRISPY CORN . ' 200
VEG GOLD COIN o
VEG SPRINGROLL - 150
VEG DRAAGON ROLL - | 210

. VEG SHANGHAI ROLL 250
HONEY CHILLY SESAM POTATO 230
POTATO CHILLY | : 260
CHOICE OF MANCHURIAN 180/280/300
(VEG/ PANEER/MIX) i - : =
CHOICE IF 65 ~180/280/280/280
(VEG/PANEER/MUSHROOM/BABYCORN) :
MUSHROOM SALT & PEPPER 220
CLASSICCHILY . = . 220/220/220
(MUSHROOM/PANEER/BABY CORN) |

. MANGOLIAN PANEER . 330

" PANEER KURKURE CHEESEROLL 350
PANEER SATAY E : 220
'VEG MOZERELLA STICK T oy
SESAME COTTAGE CHEESE FINGERS . . 320
BASKET PANEER . L 410
PETROKARAB = == = - 350
SAMiPETRGE - @ @ @ @ 280

CHEESE BALLS™ ' . - L 2ah




CONTINENTAL + ITALIAN

SIZZLER VEG | 250
STICK SINGAPOR SIZZLER VEG 280
VEG SPECIAL SIZZLER 380
PANEER BROCHIT | 380
SPANISH CORN CHEESE TOST 90

VEG BALL IN SPANICH SAUSE - 280
CHINESE VEG STARTER.

PANEER TAIPAI _ 320

PANEER LUNGTA . ' 320
CHARENGI VEG . g0
MUSHROOM CHILLY - - 260
VEG LOLYPOP . 180
. CRISPY BASKET PANEER 380
VEG 65 - 210
MOCKTAILS
BLUE LAGOON - & | 200
MID NIGHT BEAUTY : : 200
OCEAN QUEEN ) | 200
FRUITPUNCH = . 200
‘ORIO PUNCH | - 200
" MOJITOALLTYPE ~~ . 200
~ PINA COLADA . = o0
GREEN LADY . : 200

SELREY.TEMPLE = .« L 200




DAL

PLAIN DAL

DAL JEERA

DAL FRY

DAL TADKA
DAL PALAK

DAL LAHSUNI
DAL MAKHNI

DAL PANCHRATNI

TANDOOR VEG =~ .

VEG SHEAK KEBAB
PANEER TIKKA

PANEER ACHARI TIKKA

. DAHI KA KEBAB

ALOO NAZAKAT

HARA BHARA KEBAB
SHABNAM KE MOTI
VEG PLATER (5 TYPE)

RICE

PLAIN RICE
JEERARICE
. VEG PULAO
'~ GREEN PEASPULAO
NAURATAN PULAO
'VEG BIRYANI .
VEG DUM BIRYANI

90
100
130
140
150
160
180
200

210

280
280

280

310
180
330
720

100
120
180
180
280
2an
280




PANEER ITEM

MUTTER PANEER
PALAK PANEER

SAHI PANEER

KADHAI PANEER
PANEER MUGHLAI
PANEER TIKKA MASALA
PANEER LOOZI

PANEER KALI MIRCH
PANJABI PANEER

PANEER BUTTER MASALA

PANEER DO PYAZA
PANEER MASALA
PANEER SAGWALA
PANEER MAHARAJA
 PANEER PATIYALA
MATKA PANEER
PANEER HANDI

280

280
310
310
310
350
360
300
280
240
310

280

290
350

350

350
250




PASTA

MODERN STREET PASTA 180
CLASSIC PENNE ARABIATA 210
PENNE ALFREDO 210
SPAGHETTE ALAOLIO 260
PINK SAUCE PASTA 250
MASALA PASTA 250
WHITE PASTA 180
RED PASTA 190
LASAGNE 310
SPAGHETTI NEPOLIN 330

ASIAN CORNER

STEAMED MOMO 130
PAN FROED MOMO 170
KURKURE MOMO 200
TANDOORI MOMO 230
THAI GREEN CURRY 280
THAI YELLOW CURRY 290
PAD THAI NOODLE 280

INFINITY PIZZA, SANDWICHES & BURGER

MARGHERITA 210
VEG EXOTICA 210
CHEESE CORN PIZZA 150
PANEER MAKHNI PIZZA 230
VEG SANDWICH 90
GRILLED SANDWICH 110
CLUB SANDWICH 280
COLESLAW SANDWICH 180
BOMBAY GRILLED SANDWICH 210
VEG BURGER 80
INFINITY SPECIAL BURGER 180
INFINITY SPECIAL SANDWICH 180

TOASTED SANDWICH 120




FRUIT JUICE / SHAKE

MILK SHAKE 100
BANANA SHAKE 150
MILK SHAKE WITH ICE-CREAM 180
MANGO SHAKE 150
MANGO JUICE 80
APPLE JUICE 100
PINEAPPLE JUICE 100
ORANGE JUICE 100
MIX JUICE 80
WAFER MELAN JUICE 100

INDIAN MAIN-COURSE

SUBZ NIZAMI HANDI 260
SUBZ KOLHAPURI 260
KUMBH MAKAI KURCHAN 290
BHOJPURI ALOO DUM 240
JEERA ALOO 120
KAJU MATAR MASALA 290
DAHI ALOO JEERA 210
VEG KHAZANA 280
VEG MAKHANWALA 280
CORN PALAK 240
VEG DIWANI HANDI 310
VEG SHAM SAVERA 260
METHI MATAR MALAI 290
KUMBH MATAR MASALA 260
KURKURE BHINDI 140
BAIGAN BHARTA 140
VEG JHALFRAZI 240
VEG PATIALA 280
VEG TAKATAK MASALA 320
VEG SEEKH KABAB MASALA 280
VEG KOFTA 260
CHANA PINDI MASALA 240

KADHI PAKODA 180




ORIENTAL RICE/NOODLES

VEG FRIED RICE/NOODLES

CHILLY GARLIC FRIED RICE/NOODLES
BURNT CHILLY GARLIC RICE
SHEZWAN RICE NOODLES

TRIPPLE SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE
SINGAPORI FRIED RICE/NOODLES
MANCHURIAN FRIED RICE/NOODLES
VEG HAKKA NOODLES

PANEER FIRED RICE

BREADS OF INFINITY

TAWA ROTI/ BUTTER ROTI

TANDOORI ROTI/BUTTER TANDOORI ROTI
LACCHA PARATHA

PUDINA LACHA ROTI

PLANE NAN

BUTTER NAN

PLAIN/GARLIC/STUFFED NAN
KASHMIRI NAN

PLANE KULCHA

STUFFED KULCHA

PANEER KULCHA

GARLIC KULCHA

ROTI BASKET
(NAAN+ROTI+MISSI+LACCHA+KHASTA)

190/190
210/210
240
210
350
240
230
190
250

10/15
15/20
40

50

40

50

80
130
60

80

90
110
310




INDIAN THALI

VEG THALI
{MIX VEG + DAAL+ RICE + 2 ROT| +SWEET + SALAD}

PANEER THALI

{PANEER + DAL +RICE + 2 ROT| +SWEET + PAPAD + RAITA}

TIRO SPECIAL THALI

{PANEER + VEGETABLE + DAL +PAPAD
+RICE + SALAD + RAITA+ 2 ROTI + SWEET)

SWEETS

VANILA / STRAWBERY / PLAIN PISTA

BUTTERSCOTCH / KESAR PISTA/ CHOCOLATE

TUTIFRUTI ICE-CREAM

SINGLE / DOUBLE / TRIPPLE (SUNDAY)
FRIED ICE-CREAM

HOT GULAB JAMUN

MOONG DAL HALWA

GAJAR HALWA

SAHI TUKADA

RASGULLA

180

250

300

80
90
120

80/110/180

180
80
130
130
180
40




HOT BEVERAGE

MILK TEA
LEMON TEA

HOT MILK

HOT COFFEE
BLACK COFFEE
BLACK TEA
FLOWERS TEA
ARJUN CHHAL TEA

COLD BEVERAGE

FRESH LIME WATER
FRESH LIME SODA
BUTTER MILK

_ LASSI SWEET & SALT
JAL JEERA

COLD DRINK
MINERAL WATER

30

88388

20
80
50

60
70

"8388




VEG SOUP

MINISTRONE SOUP 149
LEMON CORIANDER SOUP 149
FRENCH ONION SOUP 190
8 TREASURE SOUP 190
SIZZLING RICE MUSHROOM SOUP 190
TOMATO SHORBA 120
SWEET CORN SOUP 120
MANCHOW SOUP 140
HOT & SOUR SOUP 140
WONTON SOUP 200

GARDEN FRESH

LACCHA ONION SALAD 80
CEASER SALAD 180
GRADED SALAD 130
PEANUT SALAD 140
RUSSIAN SALAD 210
WALDORF SALAD 250
SALAD CHOICE SIMPLE 70

INFINITY SIDE DISH

PAPAD (ROASTED/FRY/MASALA) 20/25/40
PLANE CURD 80
FRYMS 80
PLANE RAITA 80
FRUIT RAITA 130
CHOICE OF SWEET RAITA 90/110/110/90
(MIX VEG/BOONDI/MINT/CUCUMBER)
BICHITRA RAITA 210

L




